Nazev soutéze :
Poradatel :
Datum :

Hlavni rozhoddi :

Poradi
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Jarni pistole 2023
SSK 0200 Manusice
21.05.2023

Pavel Slechta A1697

Jméno a prijmeni

Kudéera Ladislav
Plisek Jindfich
Benes$ Milan
Ondrous Ludék
Blaska Jifi
Slezakova Blanka
Safranek Matgj
Blaska Adam
Hrdlicka Ales
Mazanek Filip
Dandelova Adéla
Néméckova Anezka
Némec Jan
Souckova Hana
Vencovska Tereza
Hlavackova Alena
Sieglova Alena

Hlavni rozhodc¢i:

Pav ecW%?
v

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Reditel soutéze :
Disciplina :
Kategorie :

l. Kategorie (M,2,J,D,S,V,)

Rok nar. Kat.

1953
1999
1959
1963
1968
1989
2008
2001
1976
2004
2009
2010
2005
1975
2006
2010
2009
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SSK Prukaz ¢.

0038
0200
0037
0107
0905
0405
0200
0905
0319
0200
0543
0543
0543
0200
0200
0200
0405

19431
39611
44673
43869
09117
32672
44466
43161
c10075
40142
45349
44897
45052
42205
44463
44881
45343

Reditel zavodu:

; 7
Balog Pav%/ \/

Z

Balog Pavel

SP 30+30
|. Slou¢ena

95
91
96
93
87
86
91
84
87
69
87
87
76
82
83
57
55

Mirena

93
93
92
90
92
89
90
84
86
87
78
85
79
84
80
72
48

95
96
1
96
86
87
84
87
86
77
80
85
77
92
90
68
40

283
280
279
279
265
262
265
255
259
233
245
257
232
258
253
197
143

Otocna

94
94
93
88
92
95
92
92
90
89
76
78
74
62
50
58
49

92
94
94
90
94
89
91
94
89
80
80
67
78
54
58
56
50

93 279
92 280
91 278
92 270
89 275
93 277
87 270
89 275
81 260
86 255
86 242
82 227
75 227
72 188
62 170
49 163
40 139

celkem C

562
560
557
549
540
539
535
530
519
488
487
484
459
446
423
360
282

VT



